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Showers
Shower Diverter (Chrome)

C8004

US & Canada :- +1-678 666 2001
Asia:- +91-9814203010
Krome USA Inc. reserves the right to make revisions to product specifications without any notice
For most updated specification sheet , go to 
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C8004
Chrome Plated

One Year (Limited)Warranty:

Shower arm diverter / valve•
Material= Brass•
Finish= Polished Chrome•
Single lever design•
Two ½" Male (Outlet) and 1/2" Female (Inlet)•
Perfectly matches with your bathroom accessories and makes your •
bathroom look more shiny
Wear resist and easy to clean.•

Features & Benefits:
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63.95
2.52 "

23.75
0.94 "

Push Knob downward to turn it to OFF State
Pull Knob Upward To turn it to ON State

Flow Outlet When Knob
 Position is OFF State

Flow Outlet When Knob
Position  is ON State

Threading 1/2"
X 14 BSP

Female Threading
1/2"X14 BSP

Flow
Inlet

29.80
1.17 "

77.90
3.1 "
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No Option Available
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Asia:- +91-9814203010

Options Available:-

Product Dimensions:-
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